### City of Hunters Creek Village #1 HUNTERS CREEK PLACE HUNTERS CREEK VILLAGE, TEXAS 77024 (713) 465-2150 phone (713) 465-8357 fax



# INFORMATION NEEDED ON DRAINAGE PLANS

### **SUBMITTAL REQUIREMENTS**

# **DRAINAGE CONTINUED**



<b>Electrical S</b>	Service:	7 7 7					
Are pumps							
	PUMPS ARE REQUIRED, SKIP T	HIS SECTION.					
Load Analy	sis total:amps						
Drainage I	nformation:						
Is Drainage	Plan prepared by a Professiona	al Engineer?					
		_					
		GINEER, THE FOLLOWING MINIMUM					
REQUIREM	<u>ENTS DO NOT NEED TO BE AN</u>	<u>SWERED.</u>					
Is all undergr	round pipe 8" PVC (SDR35 or equ	uivalent)? Are all					
_	2x12 metal grates or larger?						
	nimum grade of 0.52% (approx. &						
Does drainag	ge system empty into a HCV-appro	oved storm sewer or outfall?					
**OFFICE USE ONLY**							
	□ Approved	□ <b>Denied</b>					
Commontes							
Comments:							
Signed by:							
Title:							

City of Hunters Creek Village
#1 HUNTERS CREEK PLACE
HUNTERS CREEK VILLAGE, TEXAS 77024
(713) 465-2150 phone
(713) 465-8357 fax



## **HOLD HARMLESS ACKNOWLEDGMENT - DRAINAGE**

Date:			
Name:			
A dalago	(PLEASEP	RINT)	
Address:			
Contractor:			
As the owner(s) of the ab- permission to install and op- rights of way located within, drainage system to drain the the health and appearance of	perate a drainage syste or abutting, our front, le ground within the utili	em within certain utility back or side yard. I (w ty easement/public rigl	y easements or public re) propose to use the hts-of-way to maintain
In consideration of the City installation and operation of the drainage system facilitie rights of way shall be installed any manner impairing the use Creek Village, Center Point utility or governmental entity system facilities if requested hereby indemnify and hold hemorial Villages Water Au in, or responsibilities for, su arising from or in the man irrigation system facilities I (v	the proposed drainage es that I (we) propose ed and operated in such se of the utility easemed. Energy, the Memorial to do so by a government of the control	system, I (we) agree to locate within the urmanner as to avoid resent/public rights of way Villages Water Authorical entity or public utinters Creek Village, Coovernmental entity or public way, from any and a installation, presence	and acknowledge that tility easements/public stricting, impeding or in by the City of Hunters ty, or any other public relocate the drainage lity. Additionally, I (we) enter Point Energy, the public utility with rights all damages or losses
Signature:(Owne	or)	Date:	
	ractor)		
(Contr	ractor)		
STATE OF TEXAS	§		
COUNTY OF HARRIS	§		
This instrument was acknown	owledged before me o	n thisday of	,
20			
	No	tary Public, State of <sup>-</sup>	Гехаѕ
(seal)			

City of Hunters Creek Village
#1 HUNTERS CREEK PLACE
HUNTERS CREEK VILLAGE, TEXAS 77024
(713) 465-2150 phone
(713) 465-8357 fax



# **Permit Application**

Date:	Job Site Address:						
Permit Type  New Residence Comm. Build Remodel Electrical  Value of Work for Contractors	<ul><li>□ HVAC</li><li>□ Signs</li><li>□ Channel Bank S</li></ul>	stabilizer Tot	tal Square Footage _	igation			
Property Owner Informa	tion						
Name		Phone Nu	ımber				
E-Mail		Fax Numb	per				
Architect / Designer Information							
Name		Phone Nu	ımber				
E-Mail		Fax Numl	oer				
Contractor / Subcontrac	tor Information						
Company Name	Phone No	Phone Number					
Employee Name	Fax Numl	Fax Number					
Signature		E-Mail					
Address, City, Zip							
ONLY COMPANY CHECKS, CASH, CREDIT CARDS ARE ACCEPTED. CONTRACTOR MUST BE REGISTERED WITH THE CITY OF HUNTERS CREEK WITH CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE AND LICENSE ON FILE.							
**OFFICE USE ONLY***							
Comments:	□ Approved	□ <b>De</b> n	ied				
Signed By:			Title:				